TOWNSHIP OF UNION BOARD oF EDUEATIDN FILE CEGDE 3453
UNION, NEW JFRSEY

EXHIBITB-1

Student Organization Fund Approval for Expendiiure in Excess of Si,OQD.GB

SCE‘-IOOL U‘\“m %th‘H SC.{;{}ODL DATE [0 !\g{lq»
DEPARTMENT \Irf’f% Beolc '
VENDOR __ L€ “Touert avouns_ &, 190. 13

PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE [attach appropriate invoice(s)]:

In accordance with the Student Organization Fund —~Policy and Procedure Manual, I request approvakof
the referenced expenditure in excess of $1,000.

Co-f«c\/ Lowjﬁ’ —

W

SIGNATURE . - /

FERRERRER B bR R R R E R RS R g ***#**********%*****#%** FRETHERR R E L R R ek LRSS TR TS

Per the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedural Man ual; student bodies, only written
approval of either/or the-Board Secretary/Business Administrator, may obligate themselves by contract
for the purchase of goods and services greater than $1,000. 4

I'approve the purchase of goods/services per the attached.

James J. Damato, Board Secretary . Date .

Manuel E. Vieira, Business Administrator Date




Event: 12210017 Lifetouch ID:
. ks Statement: 23479436  Balance Due:

Amount Enclosed:

| (FRERT HISUR JEMAN TV VIREE BRITE QNVRD TR (6N 16

Thank you for being a valued Lifetouch customer!

Please write the Event on the check payments.

Remit check or money order in the enclosed envelope payable
to:

Union High School

ATTN: Dave Jones Lifetouch NSS Accts Receivable
2350 N 3rd St ‘ PO Box 46993

Union NJ 07083 Eden Prairie MN 55344-9728

Statement Date: 8-02-2617 Revision - 3

Detach and remit the above portion with your payment.

Revised Invoice Statement

Lifetouch National School Studios Inc. Event: 12210017 School Year: 2016-2017

11000 Viking Drive Statement Date; 8-02-2017 Terms: Net 10
Eden Prairie MIN 55344-7243

Union High School Main Order $28,126.00
2350 N 3rd St Supplement $80.00
Union NJ 07083
Shipping & Handling $704.13
Tax $0.00
Union High School
ATTN: Dave Jones Invoice Statement Total $28 ,910.13
2350 N 3rd St Less Payments Received Through 8-02-2017  ($20,720.00)
Union NJ 07083 Balance Due $8.190.13

'([‘(;Jg 5?";3%2???"1” Care ¢ Returned optional exira copies will receive a credit.
webeasecustomercare @lifetouch.com You may deduct the value of returned optional extra
’ copies from your payment. See Optional Extra Copies
section for details.
® This invoice subject to any state or local sales and use
tax.



Event: 12210017 Statement Date: 8-02-2017

Yearbook Page 204 $0.00 $0.00
Yearbook 375 $75.00 $28,125.00
Cover Applications 375 $0.00 $0.00
Cover Applications 375 $0.00 $0.00
Emboss/Deboss 375 $0.00 $0.00
Cover Applications 375 $0.00 $0.00
YBPay 1 $1.00 $1.00
Zoom : 375 $0.00 $0.00

Amount $28,126.00

Correction Stickers 200 $0.40 $80.00
Amount $80.00

Amount $20,720.00

Statement Date: 8-02-2017 Revision - 3



pate 1B j ¢ :[ {1
i. This will authorize the Treasurer of the UNION HIGH SCHOOL BOOSTER ASSOCIATION

Q Pay $ g)i« 190 .3 to the order of L?cp—e.,krOMcS-« \(,Cﬁ,_,réadu(}-ﬁ

and charge the account of (24 - gr \/ft'—-('éé‘ak_' Acct. No . S'-S/
Purpose: \/—6’;‘*‘\/ ool //,E 4_(_4\, e o '

\/—c‘w Lol }6\ //

Club or Activity Faculty Advis%‘— Signature

{OMPLETE SECTION | ONLY

Il. Account Balance Verified by

Date Comment

llf. Approved /" / /\7/ Date ’D/S/W

Principal — Signature

Iv. Date Paid Check No, Acct. No.

Processed by




TOVUNSHIP OF UNION BOARD OF EDUCATION FILE CODE 3453
UNION, NEW JERSEY

EXHIBIT B-1

Student Organization Eund Approval for Expenditure in Excess ofS:L,E}Or{}.UG

schoow_ UNIoN_theH Sekoo L - e 0|5 (7
pepArTVENT  COSMETH L0 ey ' -
VENDOR, B LMAX, __ AMOUNT _‘J{;r 451, 39~

PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE [attach appropriate invoice(si:

inaccordance with the Student Organization Fund —Policy and Procad ure Manual, | request approvakof

the referensed expanditure in excess of $1,000.

Cote Lomery.

Ay

SIGNATURE

FAERRE R FE R bR ER *********%‘-#*i**«‘#’!#**%*******-*%** ***‘5"**#**********3}******#"6**# Rk

Per the Student Organization Funds — Policyand Procedural Manual, student bodles, only written
approval of either/or the Board Secrefary/Business Administrator, may obligate themselves by contract
for tha purchase of goads and services gréaterthan 51,000, *

I'approve the purchase of goods/services perthe attached.

James ). Damata, Board Seeratary , Date .

Manue] E. Vieira, Business Admlnistrator Date




INVOICE
PAGE 1

BURMAX COMPANY INC-28 BARRE’ITSAVENUE HOLTSVIILE NY 11742-2127
MANUFACTURERS IMPORTERS: BISTRIBUTORS -
631-447-8700 = 800-645-5118 «FAX: 631-289.7590

S0LDh 7O SHIP TO:

UNION HIGH SCHOOL UNICN HIGH SCHOOL
ATTN: JEAN SALVATORE ATTN: JEAN SALVATORE
NORTH 3RD STREET NORTH 3RD STREET
UNION, NI 07083 UNION, NI 07083

823959-00

NO EARLIER
16 KITS PINK LOGO
2 KITS WHITE LOGD

14 EACH 16 9 | 17725-1 UNION HIGH SCHOOL UNIOM NEW JERSEY 247,25 3956.64
| : ONE KIT PER CARTON

2 |EACH 2 0 | a77251 UNTON HIGH SCHOOL UNION NEW JERSEY 247.29 291,58
ONE KIT PER CARTON .

[TOTAL A451.22
=T§VOICE TOTAL A51.22

LAST PAGE




TOVUNSHIP OF UNION BOARD OF EDUCATION FILE CGDE 3453
UNION, NEW JERSEY

EXHIBIT B-1

Student Organization Fund Approval for Expendfiure in Excass ofSi,Oq{}.oo

scrooL Mo HGH SokooL s to] 5|17 -
perartvent __ COSMETO Lo & o |
VENDOR By LMAX o AMOUNF if_’f;‘:’{[j}

PURPOSE OF-EXPENDITURE [attach appropriate frvoica(s)):

In accordance with the Student Organdzation Fund — Policy and Frocedure Manual, | request approvafof

the referensed expenditurs in excessof $1,000.

Coter Lomery

NAME

/—'/9/'_

SIGNATURE

**&***#*é***** *****#****#%*****‘#*%**#**%*-**#**:&********i%###**%ﬁf%****#****-‘g**#*
Per the Student Organization Funds — Policy-and Procedtral Man ual, student bodies, only written

approval of efther/or the Beard Secretary/Business Adminlstrato r, may obligate themselves by contract

tor the purchase of goads and services gréater than $1,000. *

l'approve the purchase uf goods/services per the attachad,

James |. Damato, Roard Secratary , Date .

Martuel E. Viaira, Business Adelnistratar Date




. R
 COMPLETESECTION 1 ONLY DATE C// / 7:/ /7.

I, This will authorize the Treasurer of the UNION BIGH SCHOOL BOOSTER ASSOCIATION

Pay § 4(7[3/ ‘71;' ta the order of 50’77)0‘«)(

and charge the account of a 0 g\ Acct. No é /
Purpose: kf 7L mmtf &J W W MOS[ /{ Ry

et }@&M L e Wﬁw ,ém oy zt/‘ ﬁdﬁ/?’

O!)%Wﬂ%’fi/ %ﬁb@

Club or Activity / { a Facuéy Adviser — Sighature

HHHKIHHBHIHHHIIIHI!HBHNKHIF!I [REER A4S RSN EA'R YRR LNEEIREEE S ERESREERR SRS REELERERERNREERERNERERN]

L. Account Balance Verified hy

Date Commeant

a /\7&/‘_—/ Date, ?/2"?’/’7

I, Approved

Principal —Signatura

V. Date Paid Check No. Acct. No.

Processed by




BURMAX COMPANY,INC-28 BARRE’ITS AVENUE: HOLTSVKIE, NY 117422127
MANUFACTURERS  IMPORYERS- BISTRIBUTORS

631-447-8700 » 800-645-5118 +FAX: 631-289-7590

S0LD 70!

UNION HIGH SCHOOL
ATTN: JEAN SALVATORE
NORTH 3RD STREET
UNION, NT 07083 ,

SHIP TOu
UNION HIGH SCHOOL
ATTN: JEAN SALVATORE
NORTH 3RD STREET
UNION, NI 07083

INVOICE
PAGE

1

00/11/17 823999-00
NO EARLIER
16 KITS PINK LOGO
2 KITS WHITE LOGO
RES FACH 16 i 17725-1 UNION HYGH SCHOOL DNTON NEW JERSEY 247,29 3556.63
’ . QNE KIT PER CARTON
2 EACH 2 o 17725-1 UNIGN RIGH SCHOOL UNION NEW JERSEY 747.29 494,58
ONE KIT PER CARTON .
_ 4451.22
o 4451.22
LAST PAGE

RETURNSNOTACCEPTED WITHOUT




TOWNSHIP OF UNION BOARD OF EDUCATION FILE CODE 3453
UNIGN, NEW JERSEY

EXHIBIT B-1

Student Organization Fund Approval for Expendiire in Excess ufszl,t}qa. 0o

scHooL__UNION #1G1H  Semopl . oere_lo[sig -
BEPARTMENT ____(OAMPENS | ' |

VENDOR _FAijiene Less j/Mc,A(‘M€ AMOUNT: &,3&2,0’2)

PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE [attach appropiate invoica{s}]:

In accordance with the Student Crganization Fund —Policy and Procedure Manual, | request approvatof
the referensed expenditure in axcess of $1,000,

NAE\f"% M d

SIGNATURE 7

FlEbg **-&Pﬁ***%******#**#******#*-‘%*%#****E‘%****%*Wﬂk***#ﬂt* Bl g G oh Bk .

Perthe Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedura} Manual, student bodies, ondy wifiten

approval of efther/or the Board Secretary/Business Administrator, may obligate themselves by contract
forthe purchase of gopds and services gréater than $1,000. ’

l'apgrove the purchase of goods/servicas prer the sttached.

James 1. Damato, Board Secretary , Data |

Manuel E. Vieira, Business Administrator Date



cewm“ﬁszmcmoww DATE Ci‘” e, iy - {'r;

. This will authorlze the Treasurer of the UNION HIGH SCHOOL BOOSTER ASSOCIATION

I
Pay S &Q« 3 @& to the order of i‘*g"’;;}‘ [of 457, ;5 } k % ‘{fu D \{ N\(.Ek\ A LW‘{X %’.,
and charge the account of (:: 3 W\\D@M\ Acct. Na J@j\jﬁ

Purpose: g\”(” 1’\:1{*1”1’\ RN gv:-dh"\f' { ':"L\ZY\\;‘{:“V"&{' f} 'lt‘\f Ug"’x ?i\}\fi':ig- -& el

e td ey = Feropis
Faela oo 1 et s . XL Yeld
Club or Activity \ Faculty Adviser —Sighature
snp:qlluiauHl!uzanxnuuhu-kkgﬂannu!!xnlx!ﬂlh!HlnlEwhﬁlnﬁhlnnlﬁﬁhﬁ!ﬁﬁﬁhﬁnuulin!!nllkﬂhﬁﬂluﬁunKIHHRHEI
Il. Account Balance Verified by
Date Comment

1. Approved. / §7AQ / \—/ Date ?/ ag% 7

Principal — Slgnature

IV. Date Paid Check No. Acct. No.

Procassed by




FOR YOUTH DEVELORMENT
FOR HEALTHY LiVING
FORSOSIAL RESMONSIOILTY

S

FAIRVIEW LAKE YMCA CAMPS
1035 FAIRVIEW LAKE ROAD, NEWTON, NJ 07860 (973) 383-9282

INVOICE
Group Name Union High School ’
Cabin Unit(s) Wickapeck o Give/Send Billto;  Kathy Brooks °
Guaranteed # 38 5 i
CAMP FEES
#of Arrival Daie . Departure Date
People Rate {Time or first meal) {Tima or last meal) Fees
18 - $ Z03.00 " 5/2/17-Lunch ' 5/5/17-Lunch E 3,654.00
% -
% -
$ -
_TQTAL CAMPER FEES $ 3,654.00
OTHER CHARGES -~ Specify type and rate
Financial Assistance~-$40/person x 8 B 1 (320.00)
Date Paid TOTALCHARGES § 3,334.00
Receipt # . LESS5 DEPOSIT § 1:012.00
2723747 -9/19/16
St Due ' Recaipt # & Date 2772339 - 11/23/16

AMOUNTDUE §  2,822,00

Normally, alt charges are due and payable before departure. When necessary, bills may be submitted to group treasurer or
business office for payment. A 1% mounthly Finance charge wiil be added to all bills past due Jenger than 30 days.

SIGNED C‘>< m J Q&MC}Q&M

%J (For Group) {For Camp)
DATE 5/2/2017




